
Date Type of meet Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Location Host
Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Dual Meet Palm Harbor Safety Harbor Countryside High SHMS
Tuesday, April 6, 2021 Dual Meet Carwise Dunedin Countryside High CMS
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Dual Meet Palm Harbor Dunedin Palm Harbor U DHS
Thursday, April 15, 2021 Dual Meet Dunedin Safety Harbor Dunedin High SHMS
Thursday, April 15, 2021 Dual Meet Palm Harbor Carwise Palm Harbor U PHMS
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Dual Meet Carwise Safety Harbor Dunedin High CMS

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Palm Harbor U PHMS
Wednesday , April 28,2021 Palm Harbor U PHMS
Thursday April 29, 2021 Palm Harbor U PHMS

Date Type of Meet Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Location Host
Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Dual Meet Osceola Pinellas Park Osceola Middle OMS
Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Dual Meet Oak Grove Largo Seminole Largo High OGMS

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 Tri-Meet Osceola Oak Grove Morgan Fitz Osceola Middle OMS
Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Tri-Meet Seminole Pinellas Park Largo Seminole High SMS
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Dual Meet Osceola Largo Osceola Middle OMS
Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Dual Meet Seminole Oak Grove Osceola High SMS
Thursday, April 15, 2021 Dual Meet Morgan Fitz Pinellas Park Pinellas Park High MFMS
Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Dual Meet Osceola Seminole Osceola Middle OMS
Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Dual Meet Pinellas Park Oak Grove Hollins High PPMS
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Dual Meet Largo Morgan Fitz Largo High LMS

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Largo High LMS
Wednesday April 28, 2021 Largo High LMS
Thursday, April 29, 2021 Largo High LMS

Date Type of meet Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Location Host
Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Dual Tyrone Azelea Hollins High TYR
Wednesday, March 31, 2021 Dual Bay Point Meadowlawn Boca Ciega High BPMS
Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Dual Tyrone Bay Point  Hollins High TYR
Thursday, April 8, 2021 Dual Azalea Meadowlawn Boca Ciega High AZL
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Dual Bay Point Azalea St. Pete High BPMS
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Dual Meadowlawn Tyrone Northeast High MMS
Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Dual Meadowlawn Bay Point Gibbs High MMS
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Dual Azalea Tyrone Boca Ciega High AZL

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 St. Pete High AZL
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 St. Pete High AZL
Thursday April 29, 2021 St. Pete High AZL
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